Item Number
EB10612423
29.04.2024/16:34
50x250mm-zu37ks-eb10612423
Installation kit, universZ 1050mm, VT, 7 rows - Panel for
distribution board 1050x250mm ZU37KS
Hager
ZU37KS
3250617811163 EAN/GTIN
147,08 USD excl. VAT**
plus shipping bulky item
 4-5 days* (USA)
Installation kit, universZ 1050mm,VT,7 rows ZU37KS height 1050mm, width 250mm, depth 106mm, number of DIN rails 7, type of cover with cutout, with N-PE terminals, with
cover, patch panel,univers Z, height 1050mm,7 -row, 1 field, PE/N horizontal. Interior fittings for distributor panels Installation kits for distributors according to the dimensional
standard DIN 43 870 for installation in counter cabinets System univers Z for circuit distribution. Consisting of 250 mm wide panels with support frame made of profiled sheet
steel, distribution panels in the grid dimension system with DIN rails 35*7.5 mm and finger-safe PE/N terminals in plug-in technology. Plastic cover 300 mm or 450 mm to
comply with protective insulation, protection class and protection against accidental contact. All hoods with sealing slide for sealing, integrated handle and 46 mm device slot
with 12 space units per 150 mm grid dimension. The panels are equipped with a locking system that allows quick and easy cabinet installation without tools.
YOUR ADVANTAGES
WORLDWIDE TRADE
Corporate video eibmarkt®
99% CUSTOMER SATISFACTION
> 500,000 customers worldwide
DHL TRACK & TRACE
Shipment tracking
COMPLAINTS HANDLING
Obliging and 100% safely
25 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE
In worldwide mail order
ORDER LIVE CHAT
With order history
SHORT DELIVERY TIME
Warehousing
REFUND
Within 14 days
DATA PROTECTION
Guarantee
© 1997-2024 eibmarkt.com GmbH - Kemmlerstrasse 1 - 08527 Plauen - Germany
eibabo® and eibmarkt® are registered trademarks of EIBMARKT® GmbH holding company (www.eibmarkt.de). eibabo® is a company of eibmarkt.com GmbH.
eibmarkt.com GmbH is a 100% subsidiary of EIBMARKT® GmbH holding.
* Note on delivery time: Day = Monday to Friday, no public holiday in Bavaria or Saxony. Goods are also delivered on Saturdays (DHL).
** Payment methods may vary from country to country. All prices plus shipping and excluding customs duties or other additional costs (import sales tax) for deliveries
outside the EU.
*** Savings compared to RRP = the manufacturer’s recommended retail price. RRP is the price recommended to retailers by the manufacturer, importer or wholesaler as
a resale price to the customer. The RRP is also referred to as the list price and is defined as the highest possible price that a buyer would pay for a specific product
before any discounts (Source of gross list prices: Germany).
eibabo® the Smart Home technology shop
eibabo® electronics cheap online order
eibabo® electric appliances buy online